Date Paid
01/04/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
07/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
30/04/2016
30/04/2016

Total

£1,031.40
£1,064.74
£2,180.66
£732.34
£1,249.06
£1,584.00
£4,200.00
£1,002.00
£4,401.48
£1,317.52
£1,560.00
£793.07
£2,368.80
£2,523.12
£2,160.00
£2,370.40
£3,418.32
£870.34
£1,224.00
£1,553.10
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£981.00
£2,500.00
£6,500.00
£1,100.00
£4,500.00
£500.00
£1,000.00
£750.00
£500.00
£2,750.00
£750.00
£1,000.00
£2,000.00
£500.00
£900.00
£2,000.00
£1,680.00
£503.51
£13,512.00
£753.86
£704.08
£1,585.94
£1,625.00
£24,325.15

Payee Name

BFC Business Rates
British Gas

Total Gas & Power
Allstar Fuel Card Services

Makro Self Service Wholesalers

Creotec

CIA Fire and Security Ltd
Amenity Landscaping Ltd
Berks Assoc of Local Councils
Bracknell Forest Council
CJM Harvey Fabrications Ltd
Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
Crowthorne Fencing

Hags SMP Limited

Lister Wilder Ltd

Sherriff Amenity Services
Pitchworks Ltd

Southern Bearings Ltd

Fleet (Line Markers) Ltd
South East Water

St Pauls Child Contact Centre
Wokingham Job Support
Bracknell Executive Job Club
Bnell Voluntary Car Service
B & D CAB

The Ark Trust Ltd
Youthline Ltd

B & D Parkinsons Branch
Thames Valley Air Ambulance
Berks MS Therapy Centre
Berkshire Vision
Home-Start Bnell Forest
Cruse Bereavement Care
Berkshire Autistic Society
The Look-In Cafe

Keep Mobile Country Tours
4th Bracknell Sea Scouts
Samaritans of Bracknell
Crowthorne Roofing
Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
Streetscape

Allstar Fuel Card Services
British Gas

British Gas

Bracknell Forest Council
WPS Ltd



