Date Paid	Total	Payee Name
01/04/2016	£1,031.40	BFC Business Rates
05/04/2016	£1,064.74	British Gas
05/04/2016	£2,180.66	Total Gas & Power
05/04/2016	£732.34	Allstar Fuel Card Services
05/04/2016	£1,249.06	Makro Self Service Wholesalers
05/04/2016	£1,584.00	Creotec
07/04/2016	£4,200.00	CIA Fire and Security Ltd
12/04/2016	£1,002.00	Amenity Landscaping Ltd
12/04/2016	£4,401.48	Berks Assoc of Local Councils
12/04/2016	£1,317.52	Bracknell Forest Council
12/04/2016	£1,560.00	CJM Harvey Fabrications Ltd
12/04/2016	£793.07	Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
12/04/2016	£2,368.80	Crowthorne Fencing
12/04/2016	£2,523.12	Hags SMP Limited
12/04/2016	£2,160.00	Lister Wilder Ltd
12/04/2016	£2,370.40	Sherriff Amenity Services
12/04/2016	£3,418.32	Pitchworks Ltd
12/04/2016	£870.34	Southern Bearings Ltd
19/04/2016	£1,224.00	Fleet (Line Markers) Ltd
19/04/2016	£1,553.10	South East Water
26/04/2016	£1,000.00	St Pauls Child Contact Centre
26/04/2016	£1,000.00	Wokingham Job Support
26/04/2016	£981.00	Bracknell Executive Job Club
26/04/2016	£2,500.00	Bnell Voluntary Car Service
26/04/2016	£6,500.00	B & D CAB
26/04/2016	£1,100.00	The Ark Trust Ltd
26/04/2016	£4,500.00	Youthline Ltd
26/04/2016	£500.00	B & D Parkinsons Branch
26/04/2016	£1,000.00	Thames Valley Air Ambulance
26/04/2016	£750.00	Berks MS Therapy Centre
26/04/2016	£500.00	Berkshire Vision
26/04/2016	£2,750.00	Home-Start Bnell Forest
26/04/2016	£750.00	Cruse Bereavement Care
26/04/2016	£1,000.00	Berkshire Autistic Society
26/04/2016	£2,000.00	The Look-In Cafe
26/04/2016	£500.00	Keep Mobile Country Tours
26/04/2016	£900.00	4th Bracknell Sea Scouts
26/04/2016	£2,000.00	Samaritans of Bracknell
26/04/2016	£1,680.00	Crowthorne Roofing
26/04/2016	£503.51	Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
26/04/2016	£13,512.00	Streetscape
26/04/2016	£753.86	Allstar Fuel Card Services
26/04/2016	£704.08	British Gas
26/04/2016	£1,585.94	British Gas
30/04/2016	£1,625.00	Bracknell Forest Council
30/04/2016	£24,325.15	WPS Ltd